
ay 
.
 

~~ 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS:
 
CUSTOM HOUSE: KANDLA.
 

NEW CUSTOMS BLDG, NR. BALAJI TEMPLE 
KANDLA,KUTCH,GUJAR~T 

PHONE: 02836-271468-469 FAX: 271467 

F. No . S/22 -0 1/20 14-1 5/Adrn	 Date: 20 .06.2014 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATIONS FOR
 
REN OVATION OF ENTRANCE IN CUSTOMS, KANDLA
 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from the reputed parties/Firms for supply of various 
renovating materials/works. Total consolidated rate inclusive of all taxes and warranty period for 
each items should be submitted. All such consolidated quotations should reach the Joint 
Commissioner (P&E), Customs House, Kand la on orbefore 30.06.2014 (before 5:00 P.M). Quotation 
received after the due date wi ll not be considered, also the envelope should be super scribed 
"QUOTATION" other wise it will not accepted. Detail of items and its specifications is given below:

1.	 Partition- 250 Sq. ft. approx. , plywood with Laminatewith 12 mm Glass. 
2.	 Table- 5' X2.5', made in plb Board. 
3.	 Door ofParti tion- 6.5 I X3, plywoodwith Laminate 
4.	 Sofa Set- 2 Seat size 54" X 30" with framing ply, In seat back Cushion with S.S. Legs. 
5.	 Corner table- 2' X2' with framing S.s, Lazor and U.vfitted glass, with 12 mm glass. 
6.	 Gypsum Ceiling with LED lighting , 150 Sq. ft. approx. 
7.	 Paint- Applying two coats ofLapi &Astar & plastic paint on wall. 
8.	 Electricwork- 5 and 15 watt switch and pluges withwiring. 
9. Curtain Blinds- Zebra curtain range with roller system. 

Terms & Conditions: 

1.	 The price quoted should be inclusive ofall taxes. 
2.	 Parties must mention the brand name and quality of the products in their quotations. 
3.	 The sealed quotations should reach the Joint Commissioner (P&E), Custom House, Kandla 

on or before 30. 06.2014 before 5,00 P. M. 
4.	 The department reserves the right to rejecUcancel the Tender without assigning any reason 

thereof. 
5.	 Parties should inspect the site and ascertain the specification of articles to be renovated , 

before submitting the quotations and for inspection orother enquiries they may discuss with 
Administrative officer during office hours. 

DATE: 20 .06 .2014 
PLACE: KANDLA. 1~4~."J..rf) 

ADDL. COMMISSIONER (P&E), 
CUSTOM HOUSE, KANDLA. 

Copy to: 1. Noti ce Boards. 
2. The web site of Custom House, Kandla. 


